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Cylindrical Flagpoles

Our range of one-piece, completely cylindrical aluminium
flagpoles is made in Germany — and offers optimum
functionality, combined with durability and safety.

All flagpoles have a silver-coloured anodised surface as
standard. We offer selected flagpoles as a two-piece pole

at an extra cost. Flagpoles of up to 9 m above ground level

are supplied with a ground sleeve or centring sleeve. hinged
base plates are available on request. Flagpoles with a height
of up to 10 m above ground level are equipped with a hinged
base plate as standard.

Prices are not binding in the case of individual purchasing,
plus freight costs.

Height Diameter of tube max. flagsize W x H
5m 75mm 120x400cm
6m 75mm 120x400cm
6m 90mm 150x400cm
7m 75mm 120x400cm
7m 90mm 150x400cm
7m 100mm 150x500cm
8m 90mm 150x400cm
8m 100mm 150x500cm
9m 100mm 150x500cm
10m 100mm 150x500cm

Please note:

It has been proved in static tests that all flagpoles can be used with
flags at wind forces of up to 9 Beaufort (about 88 km/h). The tests
were carried out for the maximum flag formats spe-cified. At
stronger wind forces, the flags should be lowered. In the case of
improper use, we exclude any and all liability. We will send you
foundation plans of the individual flagpoles on request.
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Basic

Maximum value for money!
- external halyard

- flagpole tube without
groove

- flag hoisting with nylon
halyard (@5mm)

- clamp (160 mm)
-supplied with ground
socket

- two-part flagpole tube
also available:

@75 mm (extra charge 36.72€)
@90 mm (extra charge 48.96€)

Price/Piece
252,00 €
259,50 €
378,00 €
268,50 €
403,50 €
535,50 €
421,50 €
574,50 €
619,50 €
811,50 €

Protect

- thief-proof through
internal halyard

- flagpole tube with groove
- flag hoisting with nylon
halyard (@5mm)

- case for operating
elements, with lockable
door and quick-fixing
system

- supplied with swivel
rings, flag weight and
ground socket

Price/Piece
361,50 €
369,00 €
481,50 €
378,00 €
508,50 €
682,50 €
535,50 €
747,00 €
810,00 €
1.009,50 €

Lift

- thief-proof through
internal halyard

- flagpole tube with groove
- flag hoisting with crank,
incl. stainless steel rope with
spring pre-load, locking bar
with locking bolt

- supplied with swivel
rings, flag weight and
ground socket

Price/Piece
450,00 €
465,00 €
562,50 €
480,00 €
598,50 €
828,00 €
625,50 €
892,50 €
955,50 €
1.158,00 €

Basic Extend

Top price!

- flagpole tube without
groove

- non-hoistable banner arm
flagpole tube @ 75 mm:
length banner arm 100 cm
or 120cm (@25 mm)

flagpole tube @ 90/100
mm:length of banner arm

con-tinuously adjustable
from 100 tol60cm (@
25/20mm)

-supplied with rotating
flagpole end with remov-
able banner arm, swivel
rings, flag weight and
ground socket

- two-part flagpole tube
also available:

@75 mm (extra charge 36.72€)
@90 mm (extra charge 48.96€)

Price/Piece
307,50 €
315,00 €
423,00 €
322,50 €
457,50 €
592,50 €
490,50 €
639,00 €
684,00 €
873,00 €
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Protect Extend
Maximum value for money!
- thief-proof through
internal halyard

- flagpole tube with groove
- hoistable banner arm
flagpole tube @ 75 mm:
length banner arm 100 cm
or 120cm (@25mm)
flagpole tube @ 90/100
mm:length of banner arm
con-tinuously adjustable
from 100 to160cm (@
25/20mm)

- flag hoisting with nylon
halyard (@5mm)

- case for operating elements,
lockable

-supplied with rotating
flagpole end with remov-
able banner arm, swivel
rings, flag weight and
ground socket

Price/Piece
450,00 €
457,50 €
592,50 €
465,00 €
627,00 €
772,50 €
661,50 €
835,50 €
898,50 €
1.096,50 €
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Lift Extend

- thief-proof through
internal halyard

- flagpole tube with groove
- hoistable banner arm
flagpole tube @ 75 mm:
length banner arm 100 cm
or 120cm (@25mm)
flagpoletube @ 90/100
mm:length of banner arm
con-tinuously adjustable
from 100 to160cm (@25/20
mm)

- flag hoisting with crank,
incl. stainless steel rope with
spring pre-load, locking bar
with locking bolt
-supplied with rotating
flagpole end with remov-
able banner arm, swivel
rings, flag weight and
ground socket

Price/Piece

543,00 €
559,50 €
729,00 €
574,50 €
765,00 €
918,00 €
798,00 €
982,50 €
1.053,00 €
1.252,50 €




