

Cylindrical Flagpoles

Our range of one-piece, completely cylindrical aluminium flagpoles is made in Germany - and offers optimum functionality, combined with durability and safety.

All flagpoles have a silver-coloured anodised surface as standard. We offer selected flagpoles as a two-piece pole at an extra cost. Flagpoles of up to 9 m above ground level are supplied with a ground sleeve or centring sleeve, hinged base plates are available on request. Flagpoles with a height of up to 10 m above ground level are equipped with a hinged base plate as standard.

Prices are not binding in the case of individual purchasing, plus freight costs.



Protect

Maximum value for money! · external halvard flagpole tube without flag hoisting with nylon halvard (Ø5mm) · clamp (160 mm) supplied with around · two-part flagpole tube system also available Ø75 mm (extra charge 36.72€) rings, flag weight and Ø90 mm (extra charge 48.96€)

Basic

aroove

socket

811.50 €

 thief-proof through internal halvard · flagpole tube with groove flag hoisting with nylon halvard (Ø5mm) · case for operating elements, with lockable door and guick-fixing · supplied with swivel

around socket

1.009,50 €

Lift

 thief-proof through internal halvard · flagpole tube with groove · flag hoisting with crank. incl. stainless steel rope with spring pre-load, locking bar with locking bolt · supplied with swivel rings, flag weight and ground socket

Basic Extend

Top price! · flagpole tube without aroove non-hoistable banner arm flagpole tube Ø 75 mm: length banner arm 100 cm or 120cm (Ø25 mm) flagpole tube Ø 90/100 mm:length of banner arm con-tinuously adjustable from 100 to160cm (Ø 25/20mm) supplied with rotating flagpole end with removable banner arm, swivel rings, flag weight and around socket

· two-part flagpole tube

Ø75 mm (extra charge 36.72€)

Ø90 mm (extra charge 48.96€)

also available:

Protect Extend

Maximum value for money! thief-proof through internal halvard · flagpole tube with groove hoistable banner arm flagpole tube Ø 75 mm: length banner arm 100 cm or 120cm (Ø25mm) flagpole tube Ø 90/100 mm:length of banner arm con-tinuously adjustable from 100 to160cm (Ø 25/20mm) flag hoisting with nylon halvard (Ø5mm) case for operating elements. lockable supplied with rotating flagpole end with removable banner arm, swivel

rings, flag weight and

1.096.50 €

Lift Extend

 thief-proof through internal halvard · flagpole tube with groove hoistable banner arm flagpole tube Ø 75 mm: length banner arm 100 cm or 120cm (Ø25mm) flagpole tube Ø 90/100 mm:length of banner arm con-tinuously adjustable from 100 to160cm (Ø25/20 mm) · flag hoisting with crank. incl. stainless steel rope with spring pre-load, locking bar with locking bolt supplied with rotating flagpole end with removable banner arm, swivel rings, flag weight and ground socket

1.252.50 €

							ground socket	
Height	Diameter of tube	max. flagsize W x H	Price/Piece	Price/Piece	Price/Piece	Price/Piece	Price/Piece	Price/Piece
5m	75mm	120x400cm	252,00 €	361,50 €	450,00 €	307,50 €	450,00 €	543,00 €
6m	75mm	120x400cm	259,50 €	369,00 €	465,00 €	315,00 €	457,50 €	559,50 €
6m	90mm	150x400cm	378,00 €	481,50 €	562,50 €	423,00 €	592,50 €	729,00 €
7m	75mm	120x400cm	268,50 €	378,00 €	480,00 €	322,50 €	465,00 €	574,50 €
7m	90mm	150x400cm	403,50 €	508,50 €	598,50 €	457,50 €	627,00 €	765,00 €
7m	100mm	150x500cm	535,50 €	682,50 €	828,00 €	592,50 €	772,50 €	918,00 €
8m	90mm	150x400cm	421,50 €	535,50 €	625,50 €	490,50 €	661,50 €	798,00 €
8m	100mm	150x500cm	574,50 €	747,00 €	892,50 €	639,00 €	835,50 €	982,50 €
9m	100mm	150x500cm	619,50 €	810,00 €	955,50 €	684,00 €	898,50 €	1.053,00 €
10m	100mm	150x500cm	811 50 F	1 009 50 €	1 158 00 E	873 00 E	1 096 50 €	1 252 50 £

1.158.00 €

Please note:

It has been proved in static tests that all flagpoles can be used with flags at wind forces of up to 9 Beaufort (about 88 km/h). The tests were carried out for the maximum flag formats spe-cified. At stronger wind forces, the flags should be lowered. In the case of improper use, we exclude any and all liability. We will send you foundation plans of the individual flagpoles on request.



873,00 €

Digital Printing & Displays by pixis.be